
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-07 - MITCHELL BURKE -
12:44:05.480 1 1:58.253 72.150 43 88 21

12:46:01.206 2 1:55.726 73.726 43 84 19

12:47:55.514 3 1:54.308 74.640 45 87 19

12:49:55.733 4 2:00.219 70.970 49 89 19

12:51:49.078 5 1:53.345 75.275 45 89 20

12:53:45.967 6 1:56.889 72.992 46 88 19

12:55:42.229 7 1:56.262 73.386 41 84 19

L1-13 - DIEGO DOMINGUEZ -
12:44:38.680 1 2:02.579 69.604 70 105 19

12:46:36.486 2 1:57.806 72.424 72 109 20

12:48:30.870 3 1:54.384 74.591 92 108 19

12:50:25.703 4 1:54.833 74.299 88 108 19

12:52:30.855 5 2:05.152 68.173 72 108 22

12:54:25.788 6 1:54.933 74.235 85 105 19

12:56:23.270 7 1:57.482 72.624 91 108 19

L1-14 - ALFREDO GARCIA -
12:44:38.679 1 2:03.054 69.335 59 103 19

12:46:36.521 2 1:57.842 72.402 69 106 20

12:48:33.631 3 1:57.110 72.855 78 105 19

12:50:28.702 4 1:55.071 74.146 81 102 19

12:52:31.541 5 2:02.839 69.457 55 101 22

12:54:26.315 6 1:54.774 74.337 76 103 19

12:56:22.167 7 1:55.852 73.646 81 104 19

L1-19 - DANIEL KIM -
12:45:08.656 1 2:15.085 63.160 19 57 19

12:47:27.616 2 2:18.960 61.399 25 65 19

12:49:28.903 3 2:01.287 70.346 40 62 19

12:51:34.812 4 2:05.909 67.763 38 57 19

12:53:37.011 5 2:02.199 69.821 26 63 19

12:55:34.244 6 1:57.233 72.778 40 64 19

L1-10 - MICHAEL COOPER -
12:45:07.828 1 2:30.269 56.778 72 101 19

12:47:28.063 2 2:20.235 60.841 75 101 19

12:49:33.372 3 2:05.309 68.088 74 99 19

12:51:35.812 4 2:02.440 69.683 91 105 19

12:53:45.667 5 2:09.855 65.704 90 105 19

12:55:46.833 6 2:01.166 70.416 79 104 19

L2-26 - ZIXING ZOU -
12:45:07.488 1 2:29.987 56.885 79 101 19

12:47:24.227 2 2:16.739 62.396 67 102 19

12:49:28.729 3 2:04.502 68.529 60 105 19

12:51:36.162 4 2:07.433 66.953 74 102 19

12:53:47.992 5 2:11.830 64.720 68 104 19

12:55:56.535 6 2:08.543 66.375 79 101 19

L1-03 - ALFREDO CARRANZA -
12:45:06.458 1 2:29.549 57.052 122 112 19

12:47:20.909 2 2:14.451 63.458 119 110 19

12:49:26.879 3 2:05.970 67.730 118 112 19

12:51:32.640 4 2:05.761 67.843 120 111 19

12:53:37.491 5 2:04.851 68.337 120 112 19

12:55:43.718 6 2:06.227 67.593 116 110 19

L1-18 - JI SUH -
12:45:09.285 1 2:16.720 62.405 43 61 19

12:47:29.262 2 2:19.977 60.953 45 64 19

12:49:36.977 3 2:07.715 66.805 51 97 19

12:51:42.891 4 2:05.914 67.761 27 70 19

12:53:51.028 5 2:08.137 66.585 37 86 19

12:55:58.237 6 2:07.209 67.071 33 78 19

L1-17 - JAMES HUTCHINSON -
12:45:00.163 1 2:16.970 62.291 12 50 19

12:47:11.475 2 2:11.312 64.975 7 46 19

12:49:23.028 3 2:11.553 64.856 13 49 19



12:51:34.981 4 2:11.953 64.659 11 49 19

L1-15 - JEFF WONG -
12:45:15.361 1 2:23.193 59.584 108 105 19

12:47:39.614 2 2:24.253 59.146 113 106 19

12:50:14.736 3 2:35.122 55.002 132 105 19

12:52:47.196 4 2:32.460 55.962 93 103 19

12:55:20.259 5 2:33.063 55.742 124 104 19

Fastrack Riders
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